Tulsa Mandatory

Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Jennie Simpson ANTLERS 6/5/2008
Dennis Loudermilk BIXBY 6/5/2008
Danny Stewart BOKCHITO 6/5/2008
Cathy Steinberg BROKEN ARROW 6/5/2008
Jack Keeling BROKEN ARROW 6/5/2008
Mary Bryce BROKEN ARROW 6/5/2008
Mickie Taylor BROKEN ARROW 6/5/2008
Stan Evetts BROKEN ARROW 6/5/2008
Robert Brown CATOOSA 6/5/2008
Lisa Woods CHEYENNE 6/5/2008
Richard Adams CHEYENNE 6/5/2008
Shandra Stone CHOUTEAU 6/5/2008
Cassie Sowers CLAREMORE 6/5/2008
Gerald McDaniels COLCORD 6/5/2008
Delores Bonham COPAN 6/5/2008
Jeremy Kaiser COVINGTON 6/5/2008
James Lampkin DAVIS 6/5/2008
Linda Sellers DEPEW 6/5/2008
Mylora Tuttle DEPEW 6/5/2008
Nick Brown DEWEY 6/5/2008
Ron Revard DEWEY 6/5/2008
Louis Lewis FORT COFFEE 6/5/2008
Betty Mayes GRAND LAKE TOWNE 6/5/2008
Louise White GRAYSON 6/5/2008
Debbie Bottoroff GROVE 6/5/2008
Ivonne Buzzard GROVE 6/5/2008
Lisa Allred GROVE 6/5/2008
Audra Champion HAILEYVILLE 6/5/2008
Karri Teafatiller HAILEYVILLE 6/5/2008
Kelly Lindon HALLETT 6/5/2008
Charles Slamans HOMINY 6/5/2008
Pat Wikel HOMINY 6/5/2008
Kent Vicors KREBS 6/5/2008
Carmen Perry MORRIS 6/5/2008
Harold Lievsay MORRIS 6/5/2008
Lesa McMurty MORRIS 6/5/2008
Shawn Fritche MORRIS 6/5/2008
Roger Norris MOUNDS 6/5/2008
Jackie Luckey MUSKOGEE 6/5/2008
John Hammons MUSKOGEE 6/5/2008
Shawn Raper MUSKOGEE 6/5/2008
Kay Darr NORTH MIAMI 6/5/2008
Terri Jameson NORTH MIAMI 6/5/2008
Karen Boyles NOWATA 6/5/2008
Nancy Ogleshy NOWATA 6/5/2008
Ruth Hill NOWATA 6/5/2008
EO Horn OKMULGEE 6/5/2008
Steven Baldridge OKMULGEE 6/5/2008
Jodi Cox OMRF 6/5/2008
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Sandy McNaughton OOLOGAH 6/5/2008
Jon Sinex OWASSO 6/5/2008
Tim Crase PANAMA 6/5/2008
Bob Corley PAWHUSKA 6/5/2008
Debra Keith POCOLA 6/5/2008
Joy Hendrix PORTER 6/5/2008
Carolyn Wise PRYOR CREEK 6/5/2008
James Cowan RALSTON 6/5/2008
Joe Rose RALSTON 6/5/2008
Kandy Jump RALSTON 6/5/2008
Saprina Akins RALSTON 6/5/2008
Fred Burson ROCK ISLAND 6/5/2008
John East SAPULPA 6/5/2008
Coy Holt SAVANNA 6/5/2008
John Nelson SAVANNA 6/5/2008
Christine Bailey SOUTH COFFEYVILLE 6/5/2008
Betty Thibault STIGLER 6/5/2008
Cheryl Monks STIGLER 6/5/2008
Chuck Hopkins STILLWATER 6/5/2008
Darrell Dougherty STILLWATER 6/5/2008
Opal Jimerson SUMMIT 6/5/2008
Renee Warren SUMMIT 6/5/2008
Eric Gomez TULSA 6/5/2008
GT Bynum TULSA 6/5/2008
Phil Wood TULSA 6/5/2008
Susan Beck VERDIGRIS 6/5/2008
Elaine Carr WEST SILOAM SPRINGS 6/5/2008
Luke Church WEST SILOAM SPRINGS 6/5/2008
Marty Thompson WEST SILOAM SPRINGS 6/5/2008
Charles Thomas YALE 6/5/2008
Oklahoma City
Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Judy Stumpf AMBER 6/12/2008
Kelly Torres AMBER 6/12/2008
Alex Rodriguez ANADARKO 6/12/2008
Becky Skinner APACHE 6/12/2008
Martin Tsatoke APACHE 6/12/2008
Janelle Bishop BETHANY 6/12/2008
Susan Tate BETHANY 6/12/2008
Paula James BINGER 6/12/2008
Piccola Hudsonpillar ~ BLACKWELL 6/12/2008
Howard Carpenter CHICKASHA 6/12/2008
Stefanie Dodge CLINTON 6/12/2008
Dirk Webb CORDELL 6/12/2008
Joe Galloway COYLE 6/12/2008
Bill Booth CRESCENT 6/12/2008
Jack Johnson CYRIL 6/12/2008
Wayne Patton CYRIL 6/12/2008
Ed Parks DAVIS 6/12/2008
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Geranium Carrington
David Burford
Sharla Barger
Kim Flannery
Eugene Meier
Shavon Frazier
Randy Reed
Bobby Allen
Ernest Allen
Mary Hays
Laura Alhomsi
Linda Betts

Jeff Minnis
Richard Reynolds
Redelia Grayson
Kelly Savage
Michelle Overton
Dinah Alizadeh
Sharon Ferguson
Shirley Guffey
Lisa Stegall
Marion Shaw
Marvin Hill
Brenda Hall

Hal Ezzell

Jim Griffith

Tom Kovach
Chris Whatley
Deanna Goldsberry
Ronald Hill
Lanita Chapman
Tammy Johnson
Cindy Ford

Fred Olmstead
Kelly Bruce
Steve Henderson
Vickie Hughes
Keith Wasson
James Ellsbury
Sandy Farris
Billy Collier

Carl Holt

Cody Golay

Joe Keaton
Tracy Pappe
Yvonne Meritt
Teresa Duke
Phillip Owens
Joe Johns
Evelyn King
Glenn Sharpe
Karen Johnson
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DEL CITY
DRUMMOND
DURANT
ELDORADO
FARGO
FOSS
FREEDOM
GEARY
GEARY
GEARY

KAW CITY
KEYES
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
LANGSTON
MINCO
MINCO
NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NOBLE
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
OMRF
PERRY

PINK
PONCA CITY
PRUE
RIPLEY
RIPLEY
RIPLEY
RIPLEY
RIPLEY
ROLAND
RYAN

RYAN
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE
SHIDLER
TEMPLE
UNION CITY
UNION CITY
WARNER
WARR ACRES

WEATHERFORD

WEWOKA
WEWOKA
WEWOKA

6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008
6/12/2008



Mark Mosley WEWOKA 6/12/2008
Peggy Ellwanger WEWOKA 6/12/2008
Oklahoma City
Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Charlie Vest ADA 9/5/2008
Terry Miller AFTON 9/5/2008
Denise Janko BEAVER 9/5/2008
Phil Cole BETHANY 9/5/2008
Steven Harzman BETHANY 9/5/2008
Larry Dimick CARNEY 9/5/2008
James Long COMMERCE 9/5/2008
Michael Hart COMMERCE 9/5/2008
Sharon Tompkins COMMERCE 9/5/2008
Todd Russ CORDELL 9/5/2008
Jeff Elledge DIBBLE 9/5/2008
Kim Elledge DIBBLE 9/5/2008
Rama Christian DIBBLE 9/5/2008
Richard Corley DIBBLE 9/5/2008
Joe Tibbs DICKSON 9/5/2008
Deborah Bright DRUMRIGHT 9/5/2008
Kent Carder EL RENO 9/5/2008
Elton Matthews FOREST PARK 9/5/2008
Bob Warren GORE 9/5/2008
Nada Ferguson GORE 9/5/2008
Randy Hinds GUYMON 9/5/2008
Delbert Starr HAILEYVILLE 9/5/2008
Jerry Brown KAW CITY 9/5/2008
Redelia Grayson LANGSTON 9/5/2008
Crystal Harms LOCUST GROVE 9/5/2008
Zac Zachary MANGUM 9/5/2008
Jacquelyn Martin MAYSVILLE 9/5/2008
Marshall Neill MAYSVILLE 9/5/2008
Bobby Rogers MEAD 9/5/2008
Chad Sanford MEAD 9/5/2008
Kristi Clinage MEDFORD 9/5/2008
Katherine Callahan MUSTANG 9/5/2008
Linda Hagan MUSTANG 9/5/2008
Cindy Williams NICOMA PARK 9/5/2008
Ronald Kelly OKLAHOMA CITY 9/5/2008
Tony Richardson PAOLI 9/5/2008
Tanner Hinton RAVIA 9/5/2008
Jason Anglin SAYRE 9/5/2008
Brian Henderson SAYRE 9/5/2008
Chuck Hopkins STILLWATER 9/5/2008
Karen Duck SULPHUR 9/5/2008
Rhonda Brown TISHOMINGO 9/5/2008
Kenna Grace TONKAWA 9/5/2008
David Mitchell WALTERS 9/5/2008
Teresa Duke WARNER 9/5/2008
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Charity Maine WAYNE 9/5/2008
Joe Johns WEATHERFORD 9/5/2008
Mark Tate WEATHERFORD 9/5/2008
Rick Miller WEATHERFORD 9/5/2008
Deneille Hembree WESTVILLE 9/5/2008
Summer Turnipseed  WISTER 9/5/2008
Lawton Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Eugene Mindemann  APACHE 10/9/2008
Keith King ARDMORE 10/9/2008
Neal Davis BETHEL ACRES 10/9/2008
Alisha Lewis CACHE 10/9/2008
Davene Bazhaw CEMENT 10/9/2008
Eugene Brooks CEMENT 10/9/2008
Russel Boecker CORDELL 10/9/2008
James Green CROMWELL 10/9/2008
Marilyn Eidson CROMWELL 10/9/2008
Scott Richards ELGIN 10/9/2008
Douglas Stamper FLETCHER 10/9/2008
Jeanne Cook FLETCHER 10/9/2008
Watha Shanks FREDERICK 10/9/2008
Connie Uptergrove HOBART 10/9/2008
Craig Robinson HOLLIS 10/9/2008
Betty Mackey MARLOW 10/9/2008
Carla Estes MARLOW 10/9/2008
DB Green MARLOW 10/9/2008
Janice Cain MARLOW 10/9/2008
David Bynum RATLIFF CITY 10/9/2008
Janis Greenia ROCKY 10/9/2008
Keith Nicholson ROCKY 10/9/2008
Morgan Roberts ROCKY 10/9/2008
Venoy Foust ROCKY 10/9/2008
Todd McCaskill ROFF 10/9/2008
Carol Wyler RYAN 10/9/2008
Deonna Charmasson RYAN 10/9/2008
Jeanne Fuller RYAN 10/9/2008
Sabrina Williams RYAN 10/9/2008
Debbie Allmon STRINGTOWN 10/9/2008
Gail Enochs STRINGTOWN 10/9/2008
Shelley Presgrove VELMA 10/9/2008
Winston Dumas VELMA 10/9/2008
Jil Martin VELMA 10/9/2008
Allecia Morgan VERDEN 10/9/2008
Woodward
Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
John Miller ARNETT 11/13/2008
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Alexis Thompson

BUFFALO

11/13/2008

Laurie Reyes Becky McCray & Associates 11/13/2008
Judie Goodknight DAVIDSON 11/13/2008
James Crozier ELDORADO 11/13/2008
Tommy Spradlin ELDORADO 11/13/2008
Erin Crawford ENID 11/13/2008
Joan Riley ENID 11/13/2008
Brittany Simons ENID 11/13/2008
Abby Woods ENID 11/13/2008
Betty Lou Winters FORT SUPPLY 11/13/2008
Raymond Stonehocker HELENA 11/13/2008
Kerry Hamilton KNOWLES 11/13/2008
Brad Hamilton KNOWLES 11/13/2008
Gary Waugh LAVERNE 11/13/2008
Judith Dannar OPTIMA 11/13/2008
Gary Sides REYDON 11/13/2008
Brandon McCurley SEILING 11/13/2008
Sara Ferguson SHAMROCK 11/13/2008
Ricky Hitsman SHAMROCK 11/13/2008
Kelly Comejo WOODWARD 11/13/2008
Natasha Crites WOODWARD 11/13/2008
Anita Denson WOODWARD 11/13/2008
Kaye Kurtz WOODWARD 11/13/2008
McAlester
Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Jonny Terry ADAIR 1/22/2009
Joye Angel ATOKA 1/22/2009
Phyllis Bates ATOKA 1/22/2009
Jack Edwards BROKEN ARROW 1/22/2009
Wes Smithwick BROKEN ARROW 1/22/2009
Doug Townsdin BROKEN ARROW 1/22/2009
Kenneth Carpenter CANEY 1/22/2009
Kim Harkey CANEY 1/22/2009
LouAnn Moore CHECOTAH 1/22/2009
William Wiles CHECOTAH 1/22/2009
Bud York COLLINSVILLE 1/22/2009
Ruth Elliot CROMWELL 1/22/2009
Rosalee Marshall CROMWELL 1/22/2009
Tommy Strate DEWEY 1/22/2009
Deborah Bright DRUMRIGHT 1/22/2009
Torri Johnston DURANT 1/22/2009
LaVona Staggs DURANT 1/22/2009
Eli Berry ENID 1/22/2009
Leon Anderson GRAYSON 1/22/2009
Ruby Fox GRAYSON 1/22/2009
Steve Ford HASKELL 1/22/2009
Gary McQuay HASKELL 1/22/2009
Jeff Dodd HOWE 1/22/2009
Jane Freeburg KEOTA 1/22/2009
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Shirley Rust KEOTA 1/22/2009
Jack Stuteville KINGFISHER 1/22/2009
LaTrelle Ellis KONAWA 1/22/2009
John Browne MCALESTER 1/22/2009
Chris Fiedler MCALESTER 1/22/2009
Kevin Priddle MCALESTER 1/22/2009
Bob Luttrull MUSKOGEE 1/22/2009
Stacy Cramer OK Dept of Commerce 1/22/2009
Sherri Cox OKAY 1/22/2009
Amy Beck PHILLIPS 1/22/2009
Stanley Moore PITTSBURG 1/22/2009
Wayne Tate PITTSBURG 1/22/2009
Brian Kilgore PORTER 1/22/2009
Mandi Anderson PORUM 1/22/2009
Ruth Goodner PORUM 1/22/2009
Joan Jones PORUM 1/22/2009
Martha Long PORUM 1/22/2009
Terry Beck STUART 1/22/2009
Dale Sutterfield STUART 1/22/2009
Doris Gooch WAPANUCKA 1/22/2009
Christina Hilburn WAPANUCKA 1/22/2009
Carol Mitchell WAPANUCKA 1/22/2009
Sarah Kite WARNER 1/22/2009
Katherine Gee WISTER 1/22/2009
Thad Martin WISTER 1/22/2009
Steven Morris WISTER 1/22/2009
Dorthea O'Neal WISTER 1/22/2009
Stillwater
Mandatory
Training
Name Municipality Completed Certificate Given?
Dennis Fries BROKEN ARROW 3/7/2009
Joyce Carr BYARS 3/7/2009
Darin Huffman CENTRAL HIGH 3/7/2009
John Jordan CLINTON 3/7/2009
Billie Reeder COLLINSVILLE 3/7/2009
Stan Sallee COLLINSVILLE 3/7/2009
Carl Long COYLE 3/7/2009
Virginia Wilson COYLE 3/7/2009
Suda Howard DEPEW 3/7/2009
Janet Jones DEPEW 3/7/2009
Chris Moffett DEPEW 3/7/2009
Mylora Tuttle DEPEW 3/7/2009
Brenda Wadsworth DEWAR 3/7/2009
Kimberly Wilbourn DEWAR 3/7/2009
Andrea Chrism ENID 3/7/2009
James Bachman ETOWAH 3/7/2009
LeMaul Cavin ETOWAH 3/7/2009
James Ferguson ETOWAH 3/7/2009
Janet Green ETOWAH 3/7/2009
Dale Kilingsworth ETOWAH 3/7/2009
Ben Clark GLENCOE 3/7/2009
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Cynthia Fargo
Jami Frazee
Robert Nichols
Sandra Stotts
Don Suter

Doug Wells
Richard zZarle
Stephanie Penrod
Bill Flegler

Diana Dickinson
Robin Haggard
Randy Sizemore
Debbie Washington
Marty Cummins
James Harrod
John Winterringer
Rex Morgan
Darrell Dougherty
Charles Conaghan
Kim Butler

Alicia Williams
Sherry Connelly
Terri Coleman
Pam Coke
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HELENA
KAW CITY
KAW CITY
KAW CITY
KAW CITY
LAWTON
LAWTON
MAYSVILLE
PONCA CITY
SALLISAW
SALLISAW
SALLISAW
SALLISAW
SAPULPA
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE
SPORTSMEN ACRES
STILLWATER
TONKAWA
VICI

WAYNE
WELLSTON
WELLSTON
YALE

3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009
3/7/2009



